

PACHET MATERIALE CONSTRUCȚII

I.D.: 43496869

Data publicarii	11.07.19	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.942,97 RON - 2.942,97 RON

Descriere: 1. FILTRU Y PPR FY25 1x18.48= 18.48 2. ROBINET PPR FY25 2x8.40= 16.80 3. TEU PPR FY25 1x0.84= 0.84 4. CONECTOR PP FY25 1x4.20= 4.20 5. AERISITOR 1x13.86= 13.86 6. DISC BETON 125MM 1x10.92= 10.92 7. DISC BETON 230MM 1x38.65= 38.65 8. COT 90-40 4x2.10= 8.40 9. COT PPR FY25 4x0.84= 3.36 10. PLASA SUDATA FY6 4x133.61= 534.44 11. COT FY25 4x0.84 = 3.36 12. SARITURA FY25 1x2.52= 2.52 13. TEU PE FY32 2x8.40= 16.80 14. COT PE FY32 4x6.72= 26.88 15. BANDA HARTIE 2x6.72= 13.44 16. DOP 3/4 4x2.52= 10.08 17. PENSULA 5x6.72= 33.60 18. LAC 2x24.36= 48.72 19. MULTIBAT 20x20.16= 403.20 20. DISC TAIAT 10x5.04= 50.4 21. BORDURI 8x11.76= 94.08 22. ADEZIV CM17 3x52.10= 156.3 23. VOPSEA LAVABILA 4x189.07= 756.28 24. VOPSEA NEAGRA 1L 1x10.08= 10.08 25. VOPSEA MARO 4L 1x55.46= 55.46 26. CUIE 1x5.04= 5.04 27. COT PVC FI110-90`2x5.04= 10.08 28. NISIP SI PIATRA CONCASATA 17.55TONE x 34= 596.70 mai putin
